

## Materiale pentru lucrari de constructii

I.D.: 50920988

---

Data publicarii	22.10.20	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.181,93 RON - 1.181,93 RON

---

Descriere: BEC LED 12W GELUX Buc 6 5,88 35,29 RACORD APA 1/2-1/2 60CM TUCAI Buc 3 8,82 26,47 RACORD APA 1/2-1/2 50CM TUCAI Buc 5 8,40 42,02 TUB LED 9W COMTEC Buc 8 7,14 57,14 GLET CT127-20KG SAC 1 32,77 32,77 TUB LED 18W COMTEC BUC 8 9,24 73,95 TEAVA 40\*20\*2\* Buc 2 28,57 57,14 TEAVA 30\*20\*2 Buc 9 26,05 234,45 CORNIER 20\*20\*3 Buc 10 16,81 168,07 ELECTROZI BAZICI 2.5 Kg 4 11,76 47,06 DISC ABRAZIV 125\*1.6\*22 Buc 4 3,36 13,45 OSB3- 8MM Buc 3 26,89 80,67 SURUB M6\*25 Buc 200 0,13 25,22 SURUB M6\*30 Buc 100 0,17 16,81 SURUB TORBANT 6\*30 Buc 230 0,17 38,66 PIULITA M6 Buc 380 0,04 15,96 SAIBA SPECIALA 6 Buc 400 0,08 33,60 PITURA NEGRU 0.6L Buc 3 7,98 23,95 BURGHIU MET HSS 6.5MM-752076 Buc 3 6,72 20,17 CLESTE POPNITURI METAL 250MM-70023 Buc 1 16,39 16,39 POPNITURI AL 4.8\*19mm-50buc-70510 Punga 2 4,20 8,40 TEAVA 40\*20\*1.5' Buc 1 28,57 28,57 BEL LED E27/15W NV BUC 12 7,14 85,71

---